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T1

T2

T3

#113 LOPES SARAIVA

#109

#114

#112

#110

#171
#172
#174
#176

#175

i+l

#118
#119

#117

#116

Campeonato Panamericano de Adultos y Juvenil de Gimnasia Artistica 2022

14 3 17 julio, 2022 - Rio de Janeiro, Brasil

Women — Adulto — Final

BRA

RODRIGUES DE

ANDRADE

Flavia

Rebeca

DAS NEVES BOTEGA Julia

SOARES

MERCER WINCHE

PEDRO

OLIVEIRA

USA

BLAKELY

DICELLO

ZEISS

MILLER

MUELLER

CAN

TURNER

WOO

STEWART

PEDRICK

Carolyne

Lorrane

Skye Amiel
Kayla Kecia
Lexi Kay

Zoe Eliana

Elle Eileen

Sydney Lelie
Rose Kaying

Ava

Elizabeth

Denelle

Celeste

1999

1999

2005

2000

1998

2005

2004

2005

2005

2005

2005

2000

2005

1999

Coach

T

41.566

14.033

14.500

13.033

41.033

13.867

13.833

13.333

40.466

13.133

13.700

41.133

13.600

14.433

13.100

42.334

13.900

13.967

14.467

40.367

13.767

13.167

13.433

41.467

13.867

14.133

13.467

38.400

13.067

12.300

13.033

36.500

13.067

11.900

11.533

Team
Score

38.833
162.999

13.633

12.867

12.333

39.233
161.000

13.100
13.500

12.633

38.201
155.534

12.167

13.067

\\ ///
12.967



T5

T4

T6

#115

OLSEN

B0 MEX

#153

#155

#154

#152

#156

#105

#104

#103

#102

#101

ESCALERA
CARDENAS

SANDOVAL PEREZ

RIVERA DE VALLE
CAMPOS MARTINEZ

VARGAS FACIO

ARG

SAUCEDO

MESROPIAN

MAGISTRATI

MACIAS

CARRARO

s COL

#126

#129

#125

#127

#128

Shallon Jade

Natalia

Isabel
Ahtziri
Viridiana
Karla

Paulina

Paulina

Rocio Selene
Meline
Abigail

Sira

Brisa Ailen

LAMADRID PENUELA Daira Gisell

VALENZUELA
ASTUDILLO

ESCOBAR
BETANCUR

OCHOA HENAO

PARDO GARZON

Yiseth Eliana

Ginna

Juliana

Laura

Valentina

2000

2002

1996

2004

2000

2003

2008

2005

2003

2001

2005

2006

2003

1997

2005

1999

Coach

T

13.633

40.300

13.600

13.933

12.767

37.500

12.133

12.867

12.500

36.933

11.400

12.733

12.800

38.333

13.433

13.000

11.900

37.734

12.467

13.200

12.067

35.500

12.200

11.933

11.367

34.500

12.167

12.333

10.000

32.967

11.433

9.267

12.267

32.967

10.500

11.400

11.067

36.333

12.333

12.167

11.833

36.133

12.433

12.333

11.367

33.634

11.467

11.967

Team
Score

149.466

144.334

139.034



T8

T7

B= cus

#133

#136

#134

#137

DIAZ BERRERA

PRUNA ARAFET

PERERA NUNEZ

RODRIGUEZ
ZARRAGA

B CHI

#122 CASELLA CARCAMO

#121 CARVAJAL BRUNA

#120 ACHONDO ANDINO

Lia Katherine
Leyanet
[suamy

Yumila

Caridad

Sofia

Catalina

Paula

Francisca

Barbara

Alejandra

2004

2004

2004

2001

2004

1997

1983

T

37.333

11.500

12.800

13.033

24.134

12.167

11.967

31.800

10.767

11.700

9.333

18.934

9.267

9.667

32.101

10.667

10.667

10.767

19.034

10.567

8.467

34.900

11.933

11.200

11.767

33.767

11.267

10.833

11.667

Team
Score

136.134

95.869



