

Campeonato Panamericano de Adultos y Juvenil de Gimnasia Artística 2022

14 a 17 julio, 2022 - Rio de Janeiro, Brasil Women — Adulto — Final

					Coach	1		\bigcirc		Team Score
1. T1	♦ B	BRA				41.566	41.133	41.467	38.833	162.999
	#113	LOPES SARAIVA	Flávia	1999		14.033	13.600	13.867	13.633	
	#109	RODRIGUES DE ANDRADE	Rebeca	1999		14.500	14.433	14.133	-	
	#114	DAS NEVES BOTEGA SOARES	Julia	2005		-	-	13.467	12.867	
	#112	MERCER WINCHE PEDRO	Carolyne	2000		13.033	-	-	12.333	
	#110	OLIVEIRA	Lorrane	1998		_	13.100	_	_	
2. T2	E	JSA				41.033	42.334	38.400	39.233	161.000
	#171	BLAKELY	Skye Amiel	2005		13.867	13.900	13.067	13.100	
	#172	DICELLO	Kayla Kecia	2004		_	13.967	12.300	13.500	
	#174	ZEISS	Lexi Kay	2005		13.833	_	13.033	12.633	
	#176	MILLER	Zoe Eliana	2005		_	14.467	_	_	
	#175	MUELLER	Elle Eileen	2005		13.333	_	_	_	
3. T3	*	CAN				40.466	40.367	36.500	38.201	155.534
	#118	TURNER	Sydney Lelie	2005		_	13.767	13.067	12.167	
	#119	WOO	Rose Kaying	2000		_	13.167	11.900	13.067	
	#117	STEWART	Ava Elizabeth	2005		13.133	13.433	11.533	-	
	#116	PEDRICK	Denelle Celeste	1999		13.700	-	_	12.967	

					Coach	T		\bigcirc		Team Score
	#115	OLSEN	Shallon Jade	2000		13.633	_	_	_	
4. T5	*	1EX				40.300	38.333	34.500	36.333	149.466
	#153	ESCALERA CÁRDENAS	Natalia Isabel	2002		13.600	13.433	12.167	12.333	
	#155	SANDOVAL PÉREZ	Ahtziri Viridiana	1996		13.933	13.000	-	-	
	#154	RIVERA DE VALLE	Karla	2004		12.767	_	_	12.167	
	#152	CAMPOS MARTINEZ	Paulina	2000		_	11.900	12.333	_	
	#156	VARGAS FACIO	Paulina	2003		_	_	10.000	11.833	
5. T4	Α	ARG				37.500	37.734	32.967	36.133	144.334
	#105	SAUCEDO	Rocio Selene	2008		12.133	_	11.433	12.433	
	#104	MESROPIAN	Meline	2005		_	12.467	9.267	12.333	
	#103	MAGISTRATI	Abigail	2003		12.867	_	12.267	_	
	#102	MACIAS	Sira	2001		_	13.200	_	11.367	
	#101	CARRARO	Brisa Ailen	2005		12.500	12.067	_	_	
6. T6		COL				36.933	35.500	32.967	33.634	139.034
	#126	LAMADRID PEÑUELA	Daira Gisell	2006		11.400	12.200	10.500	11.467	
	#129	VALENZUELA ASTUDILLO	Yiseth Eliana	2003		12.733	-	11.400	11.967	
	#125	ESCOBAR BETANCUR	Ginna	1997		12.800	11.933	11.067	_	
	#127	OCHOA HENAO	Juliana	2005		_	11.367	_		
	#128	PARDO GARZON	Laura Valentina	1999		_	_	_	10	

					Coach	<u>(T)</u>				Team Score
7. T8	► CUB					37.333	31.800	32.101	34.900	136.134
	#133	DÍAZ BERRERA	Lía Katherine	2004		11.500	10.767	10.667	11.933	
	#136	PRUNA ARAFET	Leyanet	2004		12.800	_	10.667	11.200	
	#134	PERERA NUÑEZ	Isuamy	2004		_	11.700	10.767	11.767	
	#137	RODRÍGUEZ ZARRAGA	Yumila Caridad	2001		13.033	9.333	-	-	
8. T7	* (HI				24.134	18.934	19.034	33.767	95.869
	#122	CASELLA CARCAMO	Sofia Catalina	2004		12.167	9.267	10.567	11.267	
	#121	CARVAJAL BRUNA	Paula Francisca	1997		11.967	9.667	8.467	10.833	
	#120	ACHONDO ANDINO	Barbara Alejandra	1983		-	_	-	11.667	